(SDCHAMPIONSHIPS
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

PARTICIPANTS LADIES

Nr Name Country Date of Birth
101 Marina ZUEVA BLR 20-03-1992
102 Ivanie BLONDIN CAN 02-04-1990
103 Valerie MALTAIS CAN 04-07-1990
104 Isabelle WEIDEMANN CAN 18-07-1995
105 Mei HAN CHN 27-01-1998
106 Qi YIN CHN 15-10-1992
107 Martina SABLIKOVA CZE 27-05-1987
108 Nikola ZDRAHALOVA CZE 01-04-1996
109 Roxane DUFTER GER 13-02-1992
110 Claudia PECHSTEIN GER 22-02-1972
111 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA ITA 07-02-1991
112 Nene SAKAI JPN 02-12-1995
113 Ayano SATO JPN 10-12-1996
114 Nana TAKAGI JPN 02-07-1992
115 Nadezhda MOROZOVA KAZ 22-09-1998
116 Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE NED 29-01-1990
117 Antoinette DE JONG NED 06-04-1995
118 Melissa WIJFJE NED 21-07-1995
119 Ireen WUST NED 01-04-1986
120 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN NOR 22-04-1995
121 Ragne WIKLUND NOR 09-05-2000
122 Karolina BOSIEK POL 20-02-2000
123 Natalia CZERWONKA POL 20-10-1988
124 Karolina GASECKA POL 20-08-1999
125 Elizaveta KAZELINA RUS 19-09-1996
126 Evgeniia LALENKOVA RUS 08-09-1990
127 Natalia VORONINA RUS 21-10-1994

Number of Participants: 27
Number of Nations: 12
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(SDCHAMPIONSHIPS
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

PARTICIPANTS MEN

Nr Name Country Date of Birth
1 Bart SWINGS BEL 12-02-1991
2 Yahor DAMARATSKI BLR 24-03-2000
3 Jordan BELCHOS CAN 22-06-1989
4 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN CAN 16-08-1986
5 Tyson LANGELAAR CAN 17-02-1999
6 Alemasi KAHANBAI CHN 14-12-1997
7 Hanahati MUHAMAITI CHN 10-08-1999
8 Davide GHIOTTO ITA 03-12-1993
9 Andrea GIOVANNINI ITA 27-08-1993

10 Nicola TUMOLERO ITA 24-09-1994

11 Seitaro ICHINOHE JPN 25-01-1996

12 Riku TSUCHIYA JPN 14-12-1997

13 Shane WILLIAMSON JPN 28-04-1995

14 Demyan GAVRILOV KAZ 31-07-1997

15 Dmitry MOROZOV KAZ 28-08-1996

16 Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV KAZ 20-12-1997

17 Jan BLOKHUIJSEN NED 01-04-1989

18 Marcel BOSKER NED 19-01-1997

19 Sven KRAMER NED 23-04-1986

20 Patrick ROEST NED 07-12-1995

21 Havard B@KKO NOR 02-02-1987

22 Hallgeir ENGEBRATEN NOR 17-12-1999

23 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN NOR 17-07-1992

24 Kristian ULEKLEIV NOR 28-08-1996

25 Marcin BACHANEK POL 17-06-1996

26 Szymon PALKA POL 14-03-1997

27 Daniil BELIAEV RUS 07-12-1995

28 Sergey TROFIMOV RUS 27-07-1996

29 Yegor YUNIN RUS 17-07-1997

30 Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) RUS 24-03-1987

31 Livio WENGER SUI 20-01-1993

Number of Participants: 31
Number of Nations: 12

Hosted by Official Event Partners

(Oamslod” UNIVEé & GARDENA ¥ DAIKIN @ kpn
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% Hamar kommune ‘ §t§£qett @ | ETERN' Fuel@

of Norway
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a2 GOCHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
HAMAR 2020 Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. DRAW LADIES 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Lane Nr Name Country PB
1 In 120 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN NOR 40.35
Out 127 Natalia VORONINA RUS 39.66

2 In 110 Claudia PECHSTEIN GER 38.99
Out 112 Nene SAKAI JPN 39.45

3 In 103 Valerie MALTAIS CAN 40.07
Out 125 Elizaveta KAZELINA RUS 38.37

4 In 113 Ayano SATO JPN 38.99
Out 104 Isabelle WEIDEMANN CAN 40.34

5 In 109 Roxane DUFTER GER 39.27
Out 106 Qi YIN CHN 40.20

6 In 107 Martina SABLIKOVA CZE 39.23
Out 124 Karolina GASECKA POL 40.29

7 In 111 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA ITA 39.06
Out 126 Evgeniia LALENKOVA RUS 39.36

8 In 101 Marina ZUEVA BLR 39.80
Out 115 Nadezhda MOROZOVA KAZ 39.90

9 In 108 Nikola ZDRAHALOVA CZE 38.75
Out 118  Melissa WIJFIE NED 38.83

10 In 117 Antoinette DE JONG NED 38.52
Out 119 Ireen WUST NED 38.44

11 In 122 Karolina BOSIEK POL 38.74
Out 105 Mei HAN CHN 38.60

12 In 114 Nana TAKAGI JPN 38.67
Out 102 Ivanie BLONDIN CAN 38.83

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA) / Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

c&g\g;@g;

Hosted by Official Event Partners

(Oamslod” UNIVEé & GARDENA ¥ DAIKIN &; kpn
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g Hamar kommune ‘ statnett @ | ETERN' Fuel@

Vet foties keaftnott of Norway

INTERNATIONAL
SKATING UNION

Printed on: 20:41:55 28.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 1 of 1



42::“‘ (L / N\

HAMAR 2020

(SDCHAMPIONSHIPS
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. RESULT LADIES 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020
| Rnk || Nr|| Name ||C0untry|| Pair" Lane || Time || Behind || Points
1 122 || Karolina BOSIEK POL 11 In 38.76 38.760
2 114 | Nana TAKAGI JPN 12 In 38.86 0.10 38.860
2 125|| Elizaveta KAZELINA RUS 3 | Out 38.86 0.10 38.860
4| 119|Ireen WUST NED 10 | Out 38.96 0.20| 38.960
5| 113]Ayano SATO JPN 4| 1In 38.99 0.23| 38.990
6 118|| Melissa WIJFJE NED 9 | Out 39.15 0.39 39.150
7 108/ Nikola ZDRAHALOVA CZE 9 In 39.18 0.42 39.180
8 102 | Ivanie BLONDIN CAN 12 | Out 39.19 0.43 39.190
9 126 | Evgeniia LALENKOVA RUS 7 || Out 39.29 0.53 39.290
10 111 | Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA ITA 7 In 39.30 0.54 39.300
11 105 | Mei HAN CHN 11 || Out 39.35 0.59 39.350
12 117|| Antoinette DE JONG NED 10 In 39.39 0.63 39.390
13| 106 Qi YIN CHN 5| Out 39.48 0.72| 39.480
14| 115|| Nadezhda MOROZOVA KAZ 8 | Out 40.15 1.39 40.150
15 127|| Natalia VORONINA RUS 1 || Out 40.17 1.41 40.170
16 112 | Nene SAKAI JPN 2 | Out 40.22 1.46 40.220
17 103|| Valerie MALTAIS CAN 3 In 40.24 1.48 40.240
18| 107| Martina SABLIKOVA CZE 6| In 40.30| 1.54| 40.300
19 109 | Roxane DUFTER GER 5 In 40.53 1.77 40.530
20 101 | Marina ZUEVA BLR 8 In 40.56 1.80 40.560
21 124 || Karolina GASECKA POL 6 | Out 40.60 1.84 40.600
22 104 | Isabelle WEIDEMANN CAN 4 | Out 40.67 1.91 40.670
23 120|| Sofie Karoline HAUGEN NOR 1 In 40.71 1.95 40.710
24 | 110| Claudia PECHSTEIN GER 2 In 41.06 2.30 41.060
Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)
Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
Start: 11:54 - End: 12:13 C&Q
Temp: 16.3°C \
Hum: 21.7%
Ice Temp: -8.4°C
Hosted by Official Event Partners
@ (Damslod® univé @ GARDENA "7 DAIKIN &; kpn
INTERNATIONAL —— Institutional Partner —— ——— Local Sponsors & Suppliers — 7
§[Hamar kommune ‘ Statnett Q@|eterni  Fuelo
Printed on: 12:14:33 29.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 1 of 1




WORLD SPEED A SKATING

HAMAR 2020

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

7. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

1 120. Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 127. Natalia VORONINA - RUS

100m  11.39 (11.39) 17
FINISH  40.71 (29.32) 23

100m  11.33 (11.33) 15
FINISH  40.17 (28.84) 15

2 110. Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 112. Nene SAKAI - JPN
100m 11.48 (11.48) 19 100m 11.23 (11.23) 12
FINISH 41.06 (29.58) 24 FINISH 40.22 (28.99) 16

3 103. Valerie MALTAIS - CAN 125. Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS
100m 11.56 (11.56) 22 100m  10.90 (10.90) 5
FINISH 40.24 (28.68) 17 FINISH 38.86 (27.96) 2

4 113. Ayano SATO - JPN 104. Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN
100m 10.82 (10.82) 1 100m 11.61 (11.61) 23
FINISH 38.99 (28.17) 5 FINISH 40.67 (29.06) 22

5 109. Roxane DUFTER - GER 106. Qi YIN - CHN
100m 11.81 (11.81) 24 100m 11.32 (11.32) 14
FINISH 40.53 (28.71) 19 FINISH 39.48 (28.16) 13

6 107. Martina SABLIKOVA - CZE 124. Karolina GASECKA - POL
100m 11.45 (11.45) 18 100m  11.48 (11.48) 19
FINISH 40.30 (28.85) 18 FINISH 40.60 (29.12) 21

7 111. Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 126. Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS
100m 11.17 (11.17) 10 100m 11.10 (11.10) 8
FINISH 39.30 (28.13) 10 FINISH 39.29 (28.19) 9

8 101. Marina ZUEVA - BLR 115. Nadezhda MOROZOVA - KAZ
100m 11.49 (11.49) 21 100m  11.35 (11.35) 16
FINISH 40.56 (29.07) 20 FINISH 40.15 (28.79) 14

9 108. Nikola ZDRAHALOVA - CZE 118. Melissa WIJFJE - NED
100m 10.87 (10.87) 4 100m  11.24 (11.24) 13
FINISH 39.18 (28.31) 7 FINISH 39.15 (27.92) 6

10 117. Antoinette DE JONG - NED 119. Ireen WUST - NED

Printed on: 12:14:42 29.feb.2020

100m 11.17 (11.17) 10
FINISH 39.39 (28.22) 12

100m  10.91 (10.91) 6
FINISH 38.96 (28.05) 4

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu

page 1 of 2



Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

11 122. Karolina BOSIEK - POL 105. Mei HAN - CHN
100m  10.96 (10.96) 7 100m  10.83 (10.83) 2
FINISH  38.76 (27.80) 1 FINISH  39.35 (28.52) 11
12 114. Nana TAKAGI - JPN 102. Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN
100m  10.84 (10.84) 3 100m  11.15 (11.15) 9
FINISH  38.86 (28.01) 2 FINISH  39.19 (28.03) 8

Printed on: 12:14:43 29.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 2 of 2



a2 GOCHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
HAMAR 2020 Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. DRAW MEN 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Lane Nr Name Country PB
1 In 12 Riku TSUCHIYA JPN 36.18
Out 14 Demyan GAVRILOV KAZ 36.58

2 In 16  Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV KAZ 36.71
Out 8 Davide GHIOTTO ITA 38.32

3 In 15 Dmitry MOROZOV KAZ 37.49
Out 23 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN NOR 35.85

4 In 19 Sven KRAMER NED 36.17
Out 3 Jordan BELCHOS CAN 37.46

5 In 9 Andrea GIOVANNINI ITA 36.57
Out 30 Ruslan ZAKHAROQV (87) RUS 37.94

6 In 22 Hallgeir ENGEBRATEN NOR 37.00
Out 28 Sergey TROFIMOV RUS 36.51

- In 21 Havard BOKKO NOR 35.75
Out 4  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN CAN 36.87

8 In 31 Livio WENGER SUI 36.52
Out 1 Bart SWINGS BEL 36.46

9 In 6 Alemasi KAHANBAI CHN 36.43
Out 5 Tyson LANGELAAR CAN 35.76

10 In 13 Shane WILLIAMSON JPN 36.09
Out 27 Daniil BELIAEV RUS 35.96

11 In 11 Seitaro ICHINOHE JPN 36.50
Out 25 Marcin BACHANEK POL 35.76

12 In 17 Jan BLOKHUIJSEN NED 35.59
Out 20 Patrick ROEST NED 35.74

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE) / Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL) %’&%

Hosted by Official Event Partners

Oamslod® univé @ GARDENA " DAIKIN &; kpn
——— Institutional Partner ——

g Hamar kommune ‘ statnett @ | ETERN' Fuel@

Vet foties keaftnott of Norway

Local Sponsors & Suppliers

INTERNATIONAL
SKATING UNION
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HAMAR 2020

ISU

WORLD SPEED A SKATING

(D CHAMPIONSHIPS

WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. RESULT MEN 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

| Rnk || Nr|| Name ||C0untry|| Pair" Lane || Time || Behind || Points
1 11| Seitaro ICHINOHE JPN 11 In 36.17 36.170
2 5| Tyson LANGELAAR CAN 9 Out 36.29 0.12 36.290
3 13| Shane WILLIAMSON JPN 10 In 36.31 0.14 36.310
4 25| Marcin BACHANEK POL 11 Out 36.32 0.15 36.320
5 23| Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN NOR 3 || Out 36.37 0.20 36.370
6| 21| Havard BOKKO NOR 7| In 36.45| 0.28) 36.450
7 20| Patrick ROEST NED 12 | Out 36.52 0.35 36.520
8 17| Jan BLOKHUIJSEN NED 12 In 36.64 0.47 36.640
8 6| Alemasi KAHANBAI CHN 9 In 36.64 0.47 36.640
10 22| Hallgeir ENGEBRATEN NOR 6 In 36.71 0.54 36.710
11 12|l Riku TSUCHIYA JPN 1 In 36.74 0.57 36.740
12 27| Daniil BELIAEV RUS 10 Out 36.86 0.69 36.860
13 31| Livio WENGER Sul 8 In 36.98 0.81 36.980
14 28| Sergey TROFIMOV RUS 6 | Out 37.00 0.83 37.000
15 1|| Bart SWINGS BEL 8 | Out 37.01 0.84 37.010
16 9| Andrea GIOVANNINI ITA 5 In 37.20 1.03 37.200
17 14| Demyan GAVRILOV KAZ 1 || Out 37.22 1.05 37.220
18 16| Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV KAZ 2 In 37.40 1.23 37.400
19 19| Sven KRAMER NED 4 In 37.49 1.32 37.490
20 15| Dmitry MOROZOV KAZ 3 In 37.58 1.41 37.580
21 4| Ted-Jan BLOEMEN CAN 7 | Out 37.96 1.79 37.960
22 30| Ruslan ZAKHAROQV (87) RUS 5 Out 38.19 2.02 38.190
23 3|| Jordan BELCHOS CAN 4 || Out 38.35 2.18 38.350
24 8| Davide GHIOTTO ITA 2 | Out 39.31 3.14 39.310

Referee: Kalle SKOOG (SWE) ﬁ,

Starter: Bartosz DAWIDOWSKI (POL)

Start: 12:25 - End: 12:46

Temp: 16.3°C

Hum: 21.7%

Ice Temp: -8.1°C

Hosted by Official Event Partners
@ (Damslod® univé @ GARDENA "7 DAIKIN &; kpn
INTERNATIONAL —— Institutional Partner ——  ————— Local Sponsors & Suppliers
§[Hamar kommune ‘ Statnett Q@|eterni  Fuelo
Printed on: 12:47:13 29.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 1 of 1



WORLD SPEED A SKATING

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
HAMAR 2020 Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

8. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane
1 12. Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN 14. Demyan GAVRILOV - KAZ
100m 10.42 (10.42) 10 100m  10.46 (10.46) 13
FINISH 36.74 (26.31) 11 FINISH  37.22 (26.76) 17
2 16. Vitaliy SCHIGOLEV - KAZ 8. Davide GHIOTTO - ITA
100m 10.75 (10.75) 20 100m 11.29 (11.29) 24
FINISH 37.40 (26.65) 18 FINISH  39.31 (28.02) 24
3 15. Dmitry MOROZOV - KAZ 23. Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR
100m 10.73 (10.73) 19 100m 10.19 (10.19) 2
FINISH  37.58 (26.85) 20 FINISH  36.37 (26.18) 5
4 19. Sven KRAMER - NED 3. Jordan BELCHOS - CAN
100m 10.70 (10.70) 18 100m 10.97 (10.97) 23
FINISH 37.49 (26.79) 19 FINISH  38.35 (27.38) 23
5 9. Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 30. Ruslan ZAKHAROV (87) - RUS
100m 10.52 (10.52) 14 100m 10.92 (10.92) 22
FINISH  37.20 (26.68) 16 FINISH  38.19 (27.27) 22
6 22. Hallgeir ENGEBRATEN - NOR 28. Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS
100m 10.43 (10.43) 12 100m  10.64 (10.64) 16
FINISH  36.71 (26.27) 10 FINISH  37.00 (26.36) 14
7 21. Havard B@KKO - NOR 4. Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN
100m 10.20 (10.20) 4 100m 10.79 (10.79) 21
FINISH 36.45 (26.25) 6 FINISH 37.96 (27.17) 21
8 31. Livio WENGER - SUI 1. Bart SWINGS - BEL
100m 10.37 (10.37) 9 100m 10.65 (10.65) 17
FINISH 36.98 (26.61) 13 FINISH  37.01 (26.36) 15
9 6. Alemasi KAHANBAI - CHN 5. Tyson LANGELAAR - CAN
100m 10.42 (10.42) 10 100m 10.29 (10.29) 5
FINISH 36.64 (26.22) 8 FINISH 36.29 (26.00) 2
10 13. Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN 27. Daniil BELIAEV - RUS
100m 10.06 (10.06) 1 100m 10.54 (10.54) 15
FINISH 36.31 (26.25) 3 FINISH 36.86 (26.32) 12

Printed on: 12:47:22 29.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 1 of 2



Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

11 11. Seitaro ICHINOHE - JPN 25. Marcin BACHANEK - POL
100m  10.19 (10.19) 2 100m  10.35 (10.35) 7
FINISH  36.17 (25.98) 1 FINISH  36.32 (25.97) 4

12 17. Jan BLOKHUIJSEN - NED 20. Patrick ROEST - NED
100m  10.35 (10.35) 7 100m  10.31 (10.31) 6
FINISH  36.64 (26.29) 8 FINISH  36.52 (26.21) 7
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HAMAR 2020

(SDCHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

11. DRAW LADIES 3000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Lane Nr Name Country PB
1 In 105 Mei HAN CHN 4:03.92
Out 122 Karolina BOSIEK POL 4:03.45

2 In 115 Nadezhda MOROZOVA KAZ 4:07.80
Out 106 Qi YIN CHN 4:06.35

3 In 125 Elizaveta KAZELINA RUS 4:05.20
Out 120 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN NOR 4:04.69

4 In 112 Nene SAKAI JPN 4:07.21
Out 124 Karolina GASECKA POL 4:14.28

5 In 103 Valerie MALTAIS CAN 4:01.11
Out 113 Ayano SATO JPN 4:03.42

6 In 110 Claudia PECHSTEIN GER 3:57.35
Out 118 Melissa WIJFJE NED 4:01.07

7 In 114 Nana TAKAGI JPN 4:03.25
Out 119 Ireen WUST NED 3:58.01

8 In 108 Nikola ZDRAHALOVA CZE 4:03.48
Out 109 Roxane DUFTER GER 4:03.53

9 In 111 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA ITA 3:58.71
Out 127 Natalia VORONINA RUS 3:54.06

10 In 107 Martina SABLIKOVA CZE 3:52.02
Out 126 Evgeniia LALENKOVA RUS 3:55.81

11 In 102 Ivanie BLONDIN CAN 3:57.56
Out 117 Antoinette DE JONG NED 3:56.18

12 In 104 Isabelle WEIDEMANN CAN 3:55.58
Out 101 Marina ZUEVA BLR 3:55.73

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA) / Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)

Hosted by

——— Institutional Partner ——

INTERNATIONAL
SKATING UNION

g Hamar kommune

Printed on: 20:42:06 28.feb.2020

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu
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HAMAR 2020

()

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

WORLD SPEED A SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

11. RESULT LADIES 3000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020
| Rnk || Nr|| Name ||C0untry|| Pair" Lane || Time || Behind || Points
1| 107| Martina SABLIKOVA CZE 10 | In 4:01.89 40.315
2 102 | Ivanie BLONDIN CAN 11 In 4:02.54 0.65 40.423
3 119 Ireen WUST NED 7 || Out 4:02.60 0.71 40.433
4 118|| Melissa WIJFJE NED 6 | Out 4:02.81 0.92 40.468
5 117 | Antoinette DE JONG NED 11 | Out 4:03.40 1.51 40.566
6 104 | Isabelle WEIDEMANN CAN 12 In 4:04.03 2.14 40.671
7 127|| Natalia VORONINA RUS 9 | Out 4:04.13 2.24 40.688
8 111|| Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA ITA 9 In 4:04.14 2.25 40.690
9 126 | Evgeniia LALENKOVA RUS 10 || Out 4:04.30 2.41 40.716
10 113|| Ayano SATO JPN 5| Out 4:06.68 4.79 41.113
11 115| Nadezhda MOROZOVA KAZ 2 In 4:08.25 6.36 41.375
11 101 | Marina ZUEVA BLR 12 || Out 4:08.25 6.36 41.375
13 114 | Nana TAKAGI JPN 7 In 4:08.59 6.70 41.431
14 125| Elizaveta KAZELINA RUS 3 In 4:08.82 6.93 41.470
15 103|| Valerie MALTAIS CAN 5 In 4:09.01 7.12 41.501
16 108| Nikola ZDRAHALOVA CZE 8 In 4:09.34 7.45 41.556
17 110|l Claudia PECHSTEIN GER 6 In 4:09.66 7.77 41.610
18 122 | Karolina BOSIEK POL 1| Out 4:12.90| 11.01 42.150
19 112 | Nene SAKAI JPN 4 In 4:12.91 11.02 42.151
20 106| Qi YIN CHN 2 || Out 4:13.70| 11.81 42.283
21 120| Sofie Karoline HAUGEN NOR 3 || Out 4:14.21 12.32 42.368
22 105 | Mei HAN CHN 1 In 4:14.71 12.82 42.451
23 109 | Roxane DUFTER GER 8 | Out 4:14.83 | 12.94 42.471
24 124 | Karolina GASECKA POL 4 | Out 4:19.74 | 17.85 43.290
Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)
Starter: Julia MITROFANOVA (RUS)
Start: 14:50 - End: 15:52 C&Q
Temp: 15.9°C \
Hum: 23.8%
Ice Temp: -7.8°C
Hosted by Official Event Partners
@ (Damslod® univé @ GARDENA "7 DAIKIN &; kpn
ITERNATIONAL —— Institutional Partner —— ——— Local Sponsors & Suppliers
§[Hamar kommune ‘ Statnett Q@|eterni  Fuelo
Printed on: 15:54:43 29.feb.2020 Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu page 1 of 1
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HAMAR 202

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
Hamar Olympic Hall - Hamar (NOR) / 28.02 - 01.03.2020

WORLD SPEED %X SKATING

11. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

1 105. Mei HAN -

CHN

200m  20.96 (20.96)
600m  52.94 (31.98)
1000m 1:24.77 (31.83)
1400m 1:57.73 (32.96)
1800m 2:31.05 (33.32)
2200m 3:05.17 (34.12)
2600m 3:39.97 (34.80)
FINISH 4:14.71 (34.74)

2 115. Nadezhda MOROZOVA -

200m  21.16 (21.16)
600m  53.04 (31.88)
1000m 1:24.74 (31.70)
1400m 1:56.85 (32.11)
1800m 2:28.98 (32.13)
2200m 3:01.38 (32.40)
2600m 3:34.40 (33.02)
FINISH 4:08.25 (33.85)

3 125. Elizaveta KAZELINA

200m  19.84 (19.84)
600m  52.16 (32.32)
1000m 1:25.05 (32.89)
1400m 1:57.69 (32.64)
1800m 2:30.32 (32.63)
2200m 3:02.95 (32.63)
2600m 3:35.71 (32.76)
FINISH 4:08.82 (33.11)

4 112. Nene SAKAI - JPN

200m  20.96 (20.96)
600m  53.04 (32.08)
1000m 1:25.34 (32.30)
1400m 1:58.21 (32.87)
1800m 2:31.36 (33.15)
2200m 3:05.11 (33.75)
2600m 3:38.99 (33.88)
FINISH 4:12.91 (33.92)

122. Karolina BOSIEK - POL

20
17
18
17
20
19
18
18

24
22
21
18
17
18
19
20

21

21

- NOR

18 200m  21.04 (21.04)
19 600m  52.77 (31.73)
16 1000m 1:24.94 (32.17)
20 1400m 1:57.32 (32.38)
21 1800m 2:30.51 (33.19)
22 2200m 3:03.89 (33.38)
23 2600m 3:38.16 (34.27)
22 FINISH 4:12.90 (34.74)
KAZ 106. Qi YIN - CHN
22 200m  21.42 (21.42)
20 600m  53.13 (31.71)
14 1000m 1:25.23 (32.10)
15 1400m 1:57.41 (32.18)
15 1800m 2:30.17 (32.76)
14 2200m 3:03.82 (33.65)
12 2600m 3:38.24 (34.42)
11 FINISH 4:13.70 (35.46)
RUS 120. Sofie Karoline HAUGEN
5 200m  21.13 (21.13)
13 600m  53.64 (32.51)
19 1000m 1:26.60 (32.96)
19 1400m 1:59.22 (32.62)
18 1800m 2:32.02 (32.80)
16 2200m 3:05.24 (33.22)
16 2600m 3:39.24 (34.00)
14 FINISH 4:14.21 (34.97)
124. Karolina GASECKA - POL
18 200m  21.35 (21.35)
20 600m  54.14 (32.79)
22 1000m 1:26.93 (32.79)
22 1400m 1:59.73 (32.80)
22 1800m 2:33.58 (33.85)
21 2200m 3:08.68 (35.10)
21 2600m 3:44.20 (35.52)
19 FINISH 4:19.74 (35.54)

5 103. Valerie MALTAIS - CAN

200m  20.03 (20.03)
600m  50.77 (30.74)
1000m 1:22.27 (31.50)
1400m 1:54.51 (32.24)
1800m 2:27.31 (32.80)
2200m 3:00.47 (33.16)
2600m 3:34.85 (34.38)
FINISH 4:09.01 (34.16)

Printed on: 15:55:17 29.feb.2020

11
11
11
15
15

113. Ayano SATO - JPN

200m

600m
1000m
1400m
1800m
2200m
2600m
FINISH

19.96

51.12
1:22.56
1:54.26
2:26.57
2:59.36
3:32.89
4:06.68

(19.96)
(31.16)
(31.44)
(31.70)
(32.31)
(32.79)
(33.53)
(33.79)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.eu
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Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

